

SONATA Finance Private Limited

2nd Floor, CP-1, PG Towers, Kursi Road, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow – 226026, Uttar Pradesh CIN: U65921UP1995PTC035286 Contact No : 0522-4005729 Email: <u>info@sonataindia.com</u> Website: <u>www.sonataindia.com</u>

Ref: SEBI/BSE/2021-22/057 Date: February 14, 2022

Scrip Code: 960086

To, The Manager Listing Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

<u>Subject</u>: Revised Intimation as per Regulation 57(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for Interest & Principal Payment Due Dates of Non Convertible securities issued under ISIN INE509M07212.

Dear Sir,

This to inform that the Company filed an intimation under Regulation 57(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015 bearing ref no. **SEBI/BSE/2021-22/048** dated **December 23, 2021** *(copy enclosed)* informing the details of the interest and principal repayment for the Non Convertible Debentures (NCDs) due during the quarter January 2022 to March 2022.

This is to further inform that in the above stated intimation, the company inadvertently missed to intimate the principal redemption details for NCDs issued under ISIN INE509M07212. We hereby request you that in furtherance to the earlier intimation filed by the Company under Regulation 57(4); please take the below stated interest and principal repayment details in your records:

S.No.	ISIN	Due Date	Record Date	Amount of Interest	Amount of Principal (full and final redemption)
1.	INE509M07212	28/03/2022	20/03/2022	Rs. 26,50,685	Rs. 10,00,00,000

We hereby apologies for the inconvenience caused and further request you to take the same on records.

Thanking You,

For Sonata Finance Private Limited

Pauravi Digitally signed by Pauravi Srivastava Srivastava Date: 2022.02.14 14:57:16 +05'30'

Paurvi Srivastava Company Secretary



SONATA Finance Private Limited

2nd Floor, CP-1, PG Towers, Kursi Road, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow – 226026, Uttar Pradesh CIN: U65921UP1995PTC035286 Contact No : 0522-4005729 Email: <u>info@sonataindia.com</u> Website: <u>www.sonataindia.com</u>

Ref: SEBI/BSE/2021-22/048 Date: December 23, 2021

Scrip Code: 956751, 960230, 960086, 973075, 973102 and 973591

To, The Manager Listing Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

<u>Subject</u>: Intimation of Interest & Principal Payment Due Dates for all listed Non Convertible securities as per Regulation 57(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 during the quarter January 2022 to March 2022.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 57(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 notice is hereby given with regard to payment of Principal and Interest for all listed Non Convertible securities falling due, during the quarter January 2022 to March 2022:

S.No.	ISIN	Due Date	Record Date	Amount of Interest	Amount of
					Principal
1.	INE509M07204	31/01/2022	15/01/2022	Rs. 2,46,27,638.79	-
2.	INE509M07220	19/02/2022	11/02/2022	Rs. 27,09,589	-
3.	INE509M07246	21/03/2022	05/03/2022	Rs. 1,26,86,107	-
4.	INE509M07188	24/03/2022	07/03/2022	Rs. 69,90,410.96	
5.	INE509M07253	25/03/2022	09/03/2022	Rs. 1,72,99,236	-
6.	INE509M07212	28/03/2022	20/03/2022	Rs. 26,50,685	-
7.	INE509M07303*	23/03/2022	07/03/2022	Rs. 2,27,46,575	-,
8.	INE509M08012	30/03/2022	22/03/2022	Rs. 60,90,815	Ξ.
9.	INE509M07121	30/03/2022	22/03/2022	Rs. 34,91,885	-
10.	INE509M07238	31/03/2022	15/03/2022	Rs. 54,83,926	-
11.	INE509M07170	31/03/2022	27/03/2022	Rs. 70,84,697	-
12.	Global Access Fund	31/03/2022	_	Rs. 39,47,991.78	-
	LP (previously				
	Watercredit				
	Investment Fund I,				
	LLC)				
13.	INE509M07261	31/03/2022	23/03/2022	Rs. 46,70,896	Rs. 5,00,00,000

*Please take note that listing of ISIN INE509M07303 has in principally been approved by BSE through their letter dated December 17, 2021 and the same is under the process of final listing as on date of filing of filing this intimation. Thus, the scrip code for the mentioned ISIN is not available.

You are hereby requested to take it on your record.

Pauravi Digitally signed by Pauravi Srivastava Date: 2021.12.23 12:54:40 +05'30'